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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КРАВЦОВ Андрей МОС  V  4  3  V  1  V 0.50 -2 23 5
КАРИМОВ Камиль ТАТ  4  V  4  V  4  V 0.50 8 27 2
ДОРОХИН Никита МОО  V  3  V  2  0  V 0.50 -1 20 3
МИДЛЕР Кирилл МОС  V  V  1  1  4  V 0.50 -2 21 6
ФАТЫХОВ Артур ТАТ  2  1  V  V  0  V 0.50 -1 18 4
ХАЙРЕТДИНОВ Давлат БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 21 30 1
ПАВЛОВ Тимофей ЯРО  4  0  1  1  1  0 0.00 -23 7 7

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЖУРАВКОВ Игорь МОС  3  2  3  V  V  V 0.50 4 23 3
ЮСУПОВ Адель ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 19 30 1
КУРСОВ Иван НОВ  V  2  2  V  V  3 0.50 4 22 4
РОДИЧЕВ Николай МОС  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.83 14 26 2
ГИЛАЗОВ Богдан ТАТ  0  1  0  0  0  0 0.00 -29 1 7
СМАГИН Михаил СВЕ  2  3  1  2  V  4 0.16 -8 17 6
ХАРИПОВ Рамзан БАШ  2  1  V  0  V  V 0.50 -4 18 5

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ШАРАФИЕВ Нияз ТАТ  1  1  0  0  1  4 0.00 -20 7 7
ГОРСКИЙ Арсений МОС  V  1  V  1  V  V 0.66 4 22 2
НАЗАРОВ Иван РОС  V  V  4  4  2  4 0.33 2 24 6
ХУСНУЛИН Оскар ТАТ  V  2  V  3  4  V 0.50 5 24 4
БАЙДАКОВ Тимофей МОС  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.83 16 29 1
ВОРОНЦОВ Артемий ЯРО V2 2  V  V  0  2 0.50 -6 16 5
ШАБАЕВ Данил СВЕ  V  3  V  0  V  V 0.66 -1 23 3

Группа No 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СОКОЛЫХ Ярослав МОС  V  0  4  V  4  1 0.33 -4 19 4
СУНАГАТУЛЛИН Айрат ТАТ  3  0  V  V  1  3 0.33 -10 17 5
ХАМИТОВ Ибрахим БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 25 30 1
КАРНАУХОВ Михаил МОС  V  3  2  2  2  2 0.16 -13 16 6
ЗАКЕЕВ Камиль ТАТ  0  4  1  V  0  1 0.16 -16 11 7
РОМАНОВ Григорий СПБ  V  V  0  V  V  4 0.66 7 24 3
КАЛИНИН Максим МОО  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.83 11 27 2

Группа No 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МУРЗИН Тимофей МОС  V  V  3  2  2  1 0.33 -2 18 5
СЕЛИВАНОВ Эльдар ТАТ  0  V  3  2  2  1 0.16 -16 13 7
МАХАНЕВ Роман МОО  0  4  3  V  3  V 0.33 -6 20 6
СОХРИН Дмитрий МОС  V  V  V  V  4  4 0.66 6 28 2
КАДЕЙКИН Ринат ТАТ  V  V  4  3  3  V 0.50 2 25 3
САМИГУЛЛИН Радмир БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 14 30 1
КУРИЛО Григорий СПБ  V  V  2  V  4  2 0.50 2 23 4
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Группа No 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЯЛЫШЕВ Нияз ТАТ  4  3  V  1  3  4 0.16 -6 20 6
ЗАХАРЕНКО Георгий МОС  V  3  V  1  1  0 0.33 -11 15 5
БОРИСОВ Андрей ЯРО  V  V  V  1  2  3 0.50 -4 21 4
ЯДЛОВСКИЙ Тимур ТАТ  2  2  4  1  4  V 0.16 -10 18 7
СЕМЁНОВ Максим МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 25 30 1
СОРОКИН Родислав МОО V4 V  V  V  0  3 0.66 3 22 3
ХАМИТОВ Сулейман БАШ  V  V  V  3  1 V4 0.66 3 23 2

Группа No 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ХОДАС Константин МОС  V  0  V  V  2  V 0.66 5 22 4
КУТДУСОВ Шамиль ТАТ  2  0  3  4  1  1 0.00 -19 11 7
ИЛЬИНОВ Ярослав СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 25 30 1
БОБРОВ Семён МОС  2  V  1  2  0  0 0.16 -18 10 6
ХАСАНОВ Амаль ТАТ  0  V  0  V  0  0 0.33 -16 10 5
ВИНОКУРОВ Максим ЯРО  V  V  1  V  V  4 0.66 12 25 2
ПЕРВИЦКИЙ Вячеслав БАШ  3  V  3  V  V  V 0.66 11 26 3

Группа No 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КАМОЛОВ Камол ТАТ  3  3  V  2  V  V 0.50 5 23 4
КОСАРЕВ Святослав МОС  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.83 11 27 2
КНЯЗЕВ Дмитрий БАШ  V  4  V  1  4  V 0.50 4 24 5
САФИУЛЛИН Марсель ТАТ  0  1  1  1  3  V 0.16 -14 11 6
КАЗАКОВ Георгий МОС  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.83 17 28 1
ПОТАТУРКО Никита СВЕ  3  2  V V4 V  V 0.66 4 24 3
РЫСЕВ Тимофей МОО  0  1  1  1  0  0 0.00 -27 3 7

Группа No 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЗАКОТА Евгений МОС  0  2  V  0  1  0 0.16 -17 8 6
ВОЙТИК Кирилл МОС  V  V  V  V  3  4 0.66 13 27 3
БАКЛУШИН Александр МОС  V  2  V  1  3  1 0.33 -5 17 5
ЧАУСОВ Григорий ЯРО  0  0  0  0  1  0 0.00 -29 1 7
СКВОРЦОВ Роман СПБ  V  2  V  V  2  0 0.50 3 19 4
ХИСМАТОВ Камиль ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.83 11 26 2
ТРОФИМОВ Герман БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 24 30 1

Группа No 10
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПЕТРОВ Егор МОС  3  3  2  V  4  4 0.16 -5 21 7
КАСАТКИН Павел ЯРО  V  4  V  4  2  V 0.50 1 25 4
ШУЛЬГИН Григорий РОС  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.83 4 26 1
ВИНОГРАДОВ Аркадий МОС  V  2  2  V  V  V 0.66 10 24 2
ИЗМАИЛОВ Самир ТАТ  1  V  4  0  V  3 0.33 -8 18 6
АЛЕКСАНДРОВ Кирилл МОО  V  V  V  0  2  V 0.66 1 22 3
ШЕРИП Рашит БАШ  V  4  4  2  V  4 0.33 -3 24 5
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Группа No 11
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КОНОВАЛОВ Лев МОС  V  0  1  V V3 0.60 -1 14 4
ШКУРИХИН Евгений МОС  3  V  V  V  V 0.80 10 23 2
ФИЛЮКОВ Павел СПБ  V  4  3  V  V 0.60 11 22 3
ЧУБАРОВ Владислав МОО  V  4  V  V  V 0.80 11 24 1
ХОХЛОВ Ярослав МОО  0  0  0  2  1 0.00 -22 3 6
ЯРОВОЙ Лев РОС  2  0  1  2  V 0.20 -9 10 5
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ИЛЬИНОВ Ярослав СПБ 1.00 25 30 квалифицированных
1 СЕМЁНОВ Максим МОС 1.00 25 30 квалифицированных
1 ХАМИТОВ Ибрахим БАШ 1.00 25 30 квалифицированных
4 ТРОФИМОВ Герман БАШ 1.00 24 30 квалифицированных
5 ХАЙРЕТДИНОВ Давлат БАШ 1.00 21 30 квалифицированных
6 ЮСУПОВ Адель ТАТ 1.00 19 30 квалифицированных
7 САМИГУЛЛИН Радмир БАШ 1.00 14 30 квалифицированных
8 КАЗАКОВ Георгий МОС 0.83 17 28 квалифицированных
9 БАЙДАКОВ Тимофей МОС 0.83 16 29 квалифицированных

10 РОДИЧЕВ Николай МОС 0.83 14 26 квалифицированных
11 КАЛИНИН Максим МОО 0.83 11 27 квалифицированных
11 КОСАРЕВ Святослав МОС 0.83 11 27 квалифицированных
13 ХИСМАТОВ Камиль ТАТ 0.83 11 26 квалифицированных
14 ШУЛЬГИН Григорий РОС 0.83 4 26 квалифицированных
15 ЧУБАРОВ Владислав МОО 0.80 11 24 квалифицированных
16 ШКУРИХИН Евгений МОС 0.80 10 23 квалифицированных
17 ВОЙТИК Кирилл МОС 0.66 13 27 квалифицированных
18 ВИНОКУРОВ Максим ЯРО 0.66 12 25 квалифицированных
19 ПЕРВИЦКИЙ Вячеслав БАШ 0.66 11 26 квалифицированных
20 ВИНОГРАДОВ Аркадий МОС 0.66 10 24 квалифицированных
21 РОМАНОВ Григорий СПБ 0.66 7 24 квалифицированных
22 СОХРИН Дмитрий МОС 0.66 6 28 квалифицированных
23 ХОДАС Константин МОС 0.66 5 22 квалифицированных
24 ПОТАТУРКО Никита СВЕ 0.66 4 24 квалифицированных
25 ГОРСКИЙ Арсений МОС 0.66 4 22 квалифицированных
26 ХАМИТОВ Сулейман БАШ 0.66 3 23 квалифицированных
27 СОРОКИН Родислав МОО 0.66 3 22 квалифицированных
28 АЛЕКСАНДРОВ Кирилл МОО 0.66 1 22 квалифицированных
29 ШАБАЕВ Данил СВЕ 0.66 -1 23 квалифицированных
30 ФИЛЮКОВ Павел СПБ 0.60 11 22 квалифицированных
31 КОНОВАЛОВ Лев МОС 0.60 -1 14 квалифицированных
32 КАРИМОВ Камиль ТАТ 0.50 8 27 квалифицированных
33 ХУСНУЛИН Оскар ТАТ 0.50 5 24 квалифицированных
34 КАМОЛОВ Камол ТАТ 0.50 5 23 квалифицированных
35 КНЯЗЕВ Дмитрий БАШ 0.50 4 24 квалифицированных
36 ЖУРАВКОВ Игорь МОС 0.50 4 23 квалифицированных
37 КУРСОВ Иван НОВ 0.50 4 22 квалифицированных
38 СКВОРЦОВ Роман СПБ 0.50 3 19 квалифицированных
39 КАДЕЙКИН Ринат ТАТ 0.50 2 25 квалифицированных
40 КУРИЛО Григорий СПБ 0.50 2 23 квалифицированных
41 КАСАТКИН Павел ЯРО 0.50 1 25 квалифицированных
42 ДОРОХИН Никита МОО 0.50 -1 20 квалифицированных
43 ФАТЫХОВ Артур ТАТ 0.50 -1 18 квалифицированных
44 КРАВЦОВ Андрей МОС 0.50 -2 23 квалифицированных
45 МИДЛЕР Кирилл МОС 0.50 -2 21 квалифицированных
46 БОРИСОВ Андрей ЯРО 0.50 -4 21 квалифицированных
47 ХАРИПОВ Рамзан БАШ 0.50 -4 18 квалифицированных
48 ВОРОНЦОВ Артемий ЯРО 0.50 -6 16 квалифицированных
49 НАЗАРОВ Иван РОС 0.33 2 24 квалифицированных
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

50 МУРЗИН Тимофей МОС 0.33 -2 18 квалифицированных
51 ШЕРИП Рашит БАШ 0.33 -3 24 квалифицированных
52 СОКОЛЫХ Ярослав МОС 0.33 -4 19 квалифицированных
53 БАКЛУШИН Александр МОС 0.33 -5 17 квалифицированных
54 МАХАНЕВ Роман МОО 0.33 -6 20 квалифицированных
55 ИЗМАИЛОВ Самир ТАТ 0.33 -8 18 квалифицированных
56 СУНАГАТУЛЛИН Айрат ТАТ 0.33 -10 17 квалифицированных
57 ЗАХАРЕНКО Георгий МОС 0.33 -11 15 квалифицированных
58 ХАСАНОВ Амаль ТАТ 0.33 -16 10 квалифицированных
59 ЯРОВОЙ Лев РОС 0.20 -9 10 квалифицированных
60 ПЕТРОВ Егор МОС 0.16 -5 21 квалифицированных
61 ЯЛЫШЕВ Нияз ТАТ 0.16 -6 20 выбывший
62 СМАГИН Михаил СВЕ 0.16 -8 17 выбывший
63 ЯДЛОВСКИЙ Тимур ТАТ 0.16 -10 18 выбывший
64 КАРНАУХОВ Михаил МОС 0.16 -13 16 выбывший
65 САФИУЛЛИН Марсель ТАТ 0.16 -14 11 выбывший
66 СЕЛИВАНОВ Эльдар ТАТ 0.16 -16 13 выбывший
67 ЗАКЕЕВ Камиль ТАТ 0.16 -16 11 выбывший
68 ЗАКОТА Евгений МОС 0.16 -17 8 выбывший
69 БОБРОВ Семён МОС 0.16 -18 10 выбывший
70 КУТДУСОВ Шамиль ТАТ 0.00 -19 11 выбывший
71 ШАРАФИЕВ Нияз ТАТ 0.00 -20 7 выбывший
72 ХОХЛОВ Ярослав МОО 0.00 -22 3 выбывший
73 ПАВЛОВ Тимофей ЯРО 0.00 -23 7 выбывший
74 РЫСЕВ Тимофей МОО 0.00 -27 3 выбывший
75 ГИЛАЗОВ Богдан ТАТ 0.00 -29 1 выбывший
75 ЧАУСОВ Григорий ЯРО 0.00 -29 1 выбывший
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